
年度：108

月份 營收合計 年增率 累計營收 年增率

1 105,835 24.39% 105,835 24.39%

2 76,863 37.69% 182,698 29.66%

3 101,842 30.10% 284,540 29.81%

4 111,799 45.10% 396,339 33.79%

5 111,053 26.09% 507,392 32.03%

6 118,316 12.45% 625,708 27.82%

7 136,279 26.84% 761,987 27.64%

8 139,934 4.27% 901,921 23.35%

9 125,370 -3.95% 1,027,291 19.22%
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單位：新台幣千元


